
Accomodations:
Jasper Park Lodge Chateau/ Lobstick to JPL: 6 km (10 mins) 
Chateau Jasper
Lobstick JPL to High School: 7.6 km (12 mins) 

JPL to Palisades: 10 km (11 mins) 

Date: Time: Pick Up: Arrival: Time: Chateau to Trefoil: 7.1 km (11 mins) 

Friday Morning Pick Up 8:30am Chateau/ Lob JPL 8:40am
Bus Needs: 

Day sessions off site
to arrive for session B 10:55am JPL High School 11:10AM 1 Bus for morning pick ups (Friday and Saturday)

3 Buses for off site sessions during the day time
to arrive for lunch and back for JPL 
sessions 12:35PM High School JPL 12:50PM (Friday and Saturday)

to arrive for sessions C, D, and E 1:10pm JPL High School 1:25pm 3 Buses for pick up before the social

to arrive for sessions C and D 1:10pm JPL Palisades 1:20pm 2 Buses for post social taking people home

Back to JPL 4:20pm Palisades JPL 4:30pm *note this change in yellow
home after session E 5:20pm High School Chateau/ Lob 5:25pm

5:20pm High School JPL 5:35pm 

Friday Pre-Social 5:20pm JPL 5:30pm Chateau/ Lob

Social Pick Up 6:30pm Chateau/ Lob 6:45pm Trefoil Lakes

Post Social 10:00pm Trefoil lakes 10:15pm Chateau/ Lob

10:45pm Trefoil lakes 11:00pm Chateau/ Lob

HPEC/ GEOEC Conference May 11-13, 2017 Jasper, AB
Conference Sessions held at:
JPL
Palisades
Jasper Jr/ Sr High School



11:30pm Trefoil lakes 11:45pm Chateau/ Lob

12:15am Trefoil lakes 12:30am Chateau/ Lob

*last bus 1:00am Trefoil lakes 1:15am Chateau/ Lob

Saturday Morning Pick Up 8:00am Chateau/ Lob JPL 8:10am

to arrive at for session F 8:10am JPL High School 8:25am

to arrive for nutrition break and session 
H that follows 11:25am High School JPL 11:40am

Saturday Home time: 2:45pm JPL 2:55pm Chateau/ Lob




